PRIZE UNLESS AND UNTIL THAT ENTRANT’S ELIGIBILITY AND COMPLIANCE WITH ALL 
REQUIREMENTS TO CLAIM A PRIZE HAVE BEEN VERIFIED AND FULFILLED, AND THE ENTRANT HAS 
BEEN NOTIFIED THAT VERIFICATION IS COMPLETE. 

7. Prizes and Prize Restrictions:  

Grand Prize: One (1) winner will receive twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) in Avalanche 
(“AVAX”). 

First Runner Up: One (1) winner will receive fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) in AVAX.  

Second Runner Up: One (1) winner will receive ten thousands dollars ($10,000.00) in AVAX.  

There are a total of three (3) prizes with a total retail value of approximately fifty thousand dollars 
($50,000.00). The prize will be awarded directly to winner’s Coinbase Wallet following winner